
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PARTS FOR :  
VARIABLE SPEED BELT SANDER 260W 

MODELS: SBS260 

ISSUE NO : 1 

ISSUE DATE : 27/10/2015 

ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION

1 SBS260.01 POWER CORD 22 SBS260.22 CARBON BRUSH 105 SBS260.105 DUST EXTRACTION ASS'Y

2 SBS260.02 CABLE SLEEVE 23 SBS260.23 CARBON BRUSH HOLDER

3 SBS260.03 SWITCH 29 SBS260.29 PAN HEAD SCREW (M4) SANDING BELT 'PART 51'

4 SBS260.04 TAPPING SCREW (ST3.0x8 'F') 30 SBS260.30 SANDING BELT COVER BOARD SBS35/B100GN SANDING BELT 100GRIT 8 x 456mm Pack of 5

5 SBS260.05 CIRCUIT BOARD 31 SBS260.31 PAN HEAD SCREW (M4) SBS35/B100GW SANDING BELT 100GRIT 12 x 456mm Pack of 5

6 SBS260.06 TAPPING SCREW (ST4.1x16) 32 SBS260.32 COVER PLATE SBS35/B120GN SANDING BELT 120GRIT 8 x 456mm Pack of 5

7 SBS260.07 CABLE CLAMP 33 SBS260.33 PAN HEAD SCREW (M3) SBS35/B120GW SANDING BELT 120GRIT 12 x 456mm Pack of 5

8 SBS260.08 HOUSING COMPLETE 34 SBS260.34 SANDING BELT GUARD SBS35/B40GN SANDING BELT 40GRIT 8 x 456mm Pack of 5

9 SBS260.09 HOUSING LABEL, LEFT SIDE 35 SBS260.35 HEX NUT (M5) SBS35/B40GW SANDING BELT 40GRIT 12 x 456mm Pack of 5

10 SBS260.10 DRUM WHEEL 36 SBS260.36 BASE SBS35/B60GN SANDING BELT 60GRIT 8 x 456mm Pack of 5

11 SBS260.11 HEX NUT (M6) 37 SBS260.37 TAPPING SCREW (ST3.0x12) SBS35/B60GW SANDING BELT 60GRIT 12 x 456mm Pack of 5

13 SBS260.13 STATOR 38 SBS260.38 HOUSING LABEL, RIGHT SIDE SBS35/B80GN SANDING BELT 80GRIT 8 x 456mm Pack of 5

14 SBS260.14 DAMPING RING 39 SBS260.39 KNOB SBS35/B80GW SANDING BELT 80GRIT 12 x 456mm Pack of 5

17 B/626-2RS BEARING (626-2RS) 43 SBS260.43 SPRING SM100/B080G SANDING BELT 80GRIT 100 x 1220mm

18 SBS260.18 ROUND PIN 101 SBS260.101 ROTOR ASS'Y SM100/B100G SANDING BELT 100GRIT 100 x 1220mm

19 SBS260.19 PIN BUSH 102 SBS260.102 GEAR WHEEL ASS'Y

20 SBS260.20 PINION 103 SBS260.103 BUTTON ASS'Y

21 SBS260.21 CIRCLIP FOR SHAFT 6mm 104 SBS260.104 TENSION ARM ASS'Y


